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TRADE



27.11.2013
27.11.2013

07.01.2014

27.11.2013
27.11.2013

07.01.2014

27.11.2013
27.11.2013

07.01.2014

TIMETABLE

Adoption by the Commission
Transmission to the Council

Publication of Council Regulation

ZEITPLAN

Annahme durch die Kommission

Ubersendung an den Rat

Veroffentlichung der Ratsverordnung

CALENDRIER

Adoption par la Commission
Transmission au Conseil

Publication du réglement du Conseil



